dollars ($2,268,335.00)" and insert "four 11 

million five hundred thirty-six thousand six 12 

hundred seventy-one dollars 13 

($4,536,671.00)". 14 

15 

Page 32-line 9 Delete "sixteen thousand five hundred 16 

twenty-three dollars ($16,523.00)SR" and 17 

insert "thirty-three thousand forty-seven 18 

dollars ($33,047.00)SR". 19 

20 

Page 32-line 11 Delete "June 30, 2019" and insert "June 30, 21 

2020". 22 

23 

Page 32-line 13 Delete "one hundred forty-two thousand 24 

twenty-six". 25 

26 

Page 32-line 14 Delete "dollars ($142,026.00)" and insert 27 

"two hundred eighty-four thousand fifty-two 28 

dollars ($284,052.00)"; delete "fifty-two 29 

thousand two". 30 

31 

Page 32-line 15 Delete "hundred fifty-one dollars 32 

($52,251.00)" and insert "one hundred four 33 

thousand five hundred three dollars 34 

($104,503.00)"; delete "five". 35 

36 

2 

Page 32-line 16  Delete "million nine hundred two thousand 1